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Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2022 - 2023

Catéqgorie Juniors Ul7

Rg

N o o B~ WON B

Nom

JAQUEROD
COLOMB
BUCHET
BORNAND
BORNAND
QUISPE OSCCO
HERBERICH

Prénom

Adrian
Xavier
Sandra
Armand
Corantin
lan

Felix

Classement final - Tour 2

Année

2007
2007
2008
2009
2010
2009
2007

Société

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Palézieux TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Payerne UTP

Payerne UTP
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Lonay-Morges La Mouche

Tour 1

372
364
346
343
307
250

Tour 2

373
371
351
306
250
246
275

Total

745
735
697
649
557
496
275
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